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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Дисциплина 10 Жени/F, 200m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
26.05.2024 - 10:58 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 2:00.52 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Рио (BRA) 08.08.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 2:05.58 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 14 2:08.29 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 12 2:15.60 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 2:24.10 Мирјана Бошевска
Поени: FINA 2020

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 100m 200m

CATEGORY A

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 2:17.29 557
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2:20.28 522
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 2:21.11 513 1:09.75 1:11.36
4. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 2:24.14 481
5. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 2:26.59 457 1:12.33 1:14.26
6. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:28.57 439 1:11.72 1:16.85
7. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 2:29.01 435
8. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, PR 2:29.26 433
9. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, PR 2:30.54 422 1:12.93 1:17.61

10. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 2:36.90 373 1:13.33 1:23.57
11. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 2:37.47 369 1:15.65 1:21.82
12. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:38.43 362 1:16.74 1:21.69
13. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 2:41.08 345 1:14.32 1:26.76
14. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 2:43.59 329 1:19.23 1:24.36
15. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:46.34 313 1:19.99 1:26.35
16. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 2:47.81 305 1:19.53 1:28.28
17. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 2:52.19 282 1:23.07 1:29.12
18. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 2:58.69 252 1:24.01 1:34.68
19. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:00.38 245 1:27.62 1:32.76
20. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 3:10.18 209 1:30.86 1:39.32
21. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 3:13.48 199 1:31.54 1:41.94
22. Jana Nuza 12 Step, PR 3:13.97 197 1:29.47 1:44.50

CATEGORY B

1. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 2:21.11 513 1:09.75 1:11.36
2. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 2:43.59 329 1:19.23 1:24.36

CATEGORY C

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 2:24.14 481
2. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:28.57 439 1:11.72 1:16.85
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 2:29.01 435
4. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, PR 2:29.26 433
5. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, PR 2:30.54 422 1:12.93 1:17.61
6. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 2:36.90 373 1:13.33 1:23.57
7. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:38.43 362 1:16.74 1:21.69
8. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 2:41.08 345 1:14.32 1:26.76
9. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:46.34 313 1:19.99 1:26.35

10. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 2:52.19 282 1:23.07 1:29.12
11. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 3:13.48 199 1:31.54 1:41.94

CATEGORY D

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 2:26.59 457 1:12.33 1:14.26
2. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 2:37.47 369 1:15.65 1:21.82
3. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 2:47.81 305 1:19.53 1:28.28
4. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 2:58.69 252 1:24.01 1:34.68
5. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:00.38 245 1:27.62 1:32.76
6. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 3:10.18 209 1:30.86 1:39.32
7. Jana Nuza 12 Step, PR 3:13.97 197 1:29.47 1:44.50


